
SUN NOV 4 MON NOV 5 TUES NOV 6 WED NOV 7 THURS NOV 8 FRI NOV 9 SAT NOV 10
9:00AM
9:30AM

10:00AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
11:30AM
12:00PM
12:30PM

1:00PM
1:30PM
2:00PM
2:30PM
3:00PM
3:30PM
4:00PM
4:30PM
5:00PM
5:30PM
6:00PM
6:30PM
7:00PM
7:30PM
8:00PM
8:30PM

9:00PM

LEGEND:

OPEN GYM

MHOA PROGRAM

PRESCHOOL

BIRTHDAY PKG

VOLUNTEER EVENT

DROP-IN

BIRTHDAY PKG          

4:30-5:30PM

SPORTBALL               

5:45-6:45PM

PLEASE NOTE: GYM CLOSES AT 9:30PM DAILY 

* GYM TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT ANY NOTICE *

GYM CLOSED 

* USE OF GYM IS RESTRICTED TO 45 MINUTES DURING BUSY PERIODS *

SYSTEMA                    

7:30-9:00PM

DROP-IN FUTSAL     

7:00-9:30PM

BIRTHDAY PKG         

11:30-12:30PM

GYM SCHEDULE: NOVEMBER 4-10

PRESCHOOL 9:00-9:30AM

PRESCHOOL 12:15-12:45PM

DROP-IN PICKLEBALL 

9:00AM-12:00PM
DROP-IN PICKLEBALL 9:30AM-12:15PM

SPORTBALL          

9:30AM-12:00PM

DROP-IN BASKETBALL      

8:00-9:30PM

SPORTBALL               

11:15AM-12:00PM

SPORTBALL               

11:15AM-12:00PM

TENNIS 6:00-8:15PM

DROP-IN BASKETBALL 

8:15-9:30PM

DROP-IN VOLLEYBAL 

7:00-9:30PM




