GYM SCHEDULE: NOVEMBER 4-10

	SUN NOV 4	MON NOV 5	TUES NOV 6	WED NOV 7	THURS NOV 8	FRI NOV 9	SAT NOV 10		
9:00AM					DDESCHOOL	9:00-9:30AM			
9:30AM		DROP-IN PICKLEBALL 9:00AM-12:00PM			PRESCHOOL				
10:00AM	SPORTBALL 9:30AM-12:00PM				DROP-IN PICKLEBALL 9:30AM-12:15PM				
10:30AM									
11:00AM			SPORTBALL	SPORTBALL					
11:30AM			11:15AM-12:00PM	11:15AM-12:00PM			BIRTHDAY PKG		
12:00PM					PRESCHOOL 12:15-12:45PM		11:30-12:30PM		
12:30PM					PRESCHOOL 12.15-12.45PW				
1:00PM									
1:30PM									
2:00PM									
2:30PM									
3:00PM									
3:30PM									
4:00PM									
4:30PM	BIRTHDAY PKG								
5:00PM	4:30-5:30PM								
5:30PM		SPORTBALL							
6:00PM		5:45-6:45PM							
6:30PM		3173 31731 117							
7:00PM				TENNIS 6:00-8:15PM					
7:30PM		DROP-IN FUTSAL	DROP-IN VOLLEYBAL						
8:00PM	DROP-IN BASKETBALL	7:00-9:30PM	7:00-9:30PM		SYSTEMA				
8:30PM	8:00-9:30PM	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		DROP-IN BASKETBALL	7:30-9:00PM				
9:00PM	3.00 3.00			8:15-9:30PM					
GYM CLOSED									



PLEASE NOTE: GYM CLOSES AT <u>9:30PM</u> DAILY

* GYM TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT ANY NOTICE *

* USE OF GYM IS RESTRICTED TO 45 MINUTES DURING BUSY PERIODS *